VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-18 Virginia Military Institute

| Item C-18 | First Year - FY2025 | Second Year - FY2026 |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------|
| Improvements: Renovate Patchin Field Soccer &Lacrosse Stadium and Paulette Hall (18708) Fund Sources: | \$21,706,757 | \$0 |
| Higher Education Operating | \$21,706,757 | \$0 |